

Agency - Rahul Kumar

Amba Nabinsagar Rd. to Chankarpur

~~Shri XV-Town~~ 1212

(K.P.N.S.)

12.12.12

DR. P. W. D.

E. E. P. W. D. - Aurangabad.

DIVISION

A. E. Kutchumbha.

SUB-DIVISION

UBA SUB-DIVISION. DOOR

110/2646

3rd ON A/C bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work					Cont. of Road from
					Amba Nabimahar Path
					To Sankar Por under
					head MMSY
Agency					Rahul Kumar, At New
					Area, Gyanpur, A-BAD
Agreement No					30 SBD/2020-21
Agreement value					3499761
Date of Start					08/06/2020
Date of completion					07/03/2021
Measurement					NIL

ABSTRACT OF COST

- (1) Providing & fixing of
Bench Mark —
Qty vide TMB P-14
1 NO @ Rs 3971.93/No — Rs 3972 = 00
- (2) Providing & fixing of
reference Pile —
Qty vide TMB P-14
2 NO @ Rs 1804.13/No — Rs 3608 = 00
- (3) Clearing & Grubbing
Road Land —
Qty vide TMB P-15
0.40 Hect
@ Rs 51133.76/Hect — Rs 20453 = 00

Continuation

28033 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B/A Pa.	28033 = ∞
(4) Excavation for Road					
Way in Soil Box Cutting					
Qty. side TMB P-15					
42.38 m ³					
336.31 m ³					
74.18					
@ RA 144.12/m ³ - RA					3143 = ∞ 47477 = ∞

(5) Cont. of Embankment					
Qty. side TMB P-15					
25.43 m ³					
@ RA 26.11/m ³ - RA					664 = ∞

(6) Cont. of Embankment					
For 100 m lead					

Qty. side TMB, P-15					
788.58 m ³					
@ RA 131.03/m ³ - RA					103328 = ∞

(7) Cont. of Embankment					
For 1000 m lead					
Qty. side TMB P-15					
480.26 m ³					
@ RA 174.94/m ³ - RA					84017 = ∞

(8) Cont. of Sub Grade					
Earthly Shoulder					
For 1000 m lead					
Qty. side TMB P-15					
144.14 m ³					
@ RA 176.58/m ³ - RA					25452 = ∞

Continuation

244637 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/F	PA	244637 = 00
(9) Cont. of earth					
Shoulder for 100 m length					
Qty mds TMB P-16					
336.31 m ³					
@ Rs 141.17/m ³ - PA					47477 = 00
(10) Providing of G.S.B					
Qty mds TMB P-16					
222.03 m ³					
@ Rs 2614.36/m ³ - PA					580466 = 00
(11) Providing & laying					
W.B. Ch. - III					
Qty mds TMB P-16					
164.95 m ³					
@ Rs 3730.43/m ³ - PA					615334 = 00
(12) Providing Prime Coat					
Qty mds TMB, P-16					
1109.25 m ²					
@ Rs 45.09/m ² - PA					50016 = 00
(13) Providing & applying					
Tack Coat					
Qty mds TMB P-16					
1109.25 m ²					
@ Rs 15.33/m ² - PA					17005 = 00

Continuation

1554935 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Totals of area
	No.	L	B	D	

B/R PA 155493520

(14) Providing Laying &

Selling M.S.

Qty vide TMB P-17

1109.25 m²@ RA 205.91/m² - RA 22840620

(15) Cost of Reinforced

Plain Cement Concrete

Qty vide TMB P-17

174.42 m³@ RA 6256.73/m³ - RA 109129820

(16) Providing & Fixing of

RCC M15 Grade

K.M. Stone

Qty vide TMB P-17

2 NO @ RA 2065.69/NO - RA 413120

(17) Providing 200 mm Stone

Qty vide TMB P-17

2 NO @ RA 566.17/NO - RA 113220

(18) Providing & Fixing of

masonry Loko Sound

Qty vide TMB P-17

4 NO @ RA 9283.68/NO - RA 3715820

(19) Printing New Letter

8 figures

Qty vide TMB P-17

88.00 cm @ RA 0.52/cm - RA 4620

Continuation

291710620

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Converts of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				Blk PA	291710620
(20) Providing Boundary Pillars					
Qty vide TMB P-18					
16 NO @ Rs 469.89 / NO - PA					751820
(21) Providing & fixing of					
600mm Square Slab					
Qty vide TMB P-19					
4 NO @ Rs 3700.12 / NO - PA					1480020
(22) 600mm circular					
Qty vide TMB P-18					
2 NO @ Rs 4972.03 / NO - PA					994420
(23) 800mm x 600mm slab					
Qty vide TMB P-18					
2 NO @ Rs 6945.01 / NO - PA					1389020
(24) 600 x 450mm beam					
Qty vide TMB P-18					
2 NO @ Rs 4841.84 / NO - PA					968420
(25) Providing & fixing of					
900mm Side Octahore					
Qty vide TMB P-19					
2 NO @ Rs 8867.91 / NO - PA					1773520

Continuation

299067720

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/F		Rs. 29906.79 =
(26) Providing sand marking					
For B.T Portion					
Qty vide TMB P-19					
58.00 m ²					
@ Rs 735.44/m ²					Rs 42655.20
(27) Providing Road Marking					
For P.C.C Portion					
Qty vide TMB P-19					
57.00 m ²					
@ Rs 821.29/m ²					Rs 46814.20
(28) Providing Planting of trees					
Qty vide TMB P-19					
28 No @ Rs 815.26/No					Rs 22827.28
(29) Providing & Laying 300 mm dia pipe					
Qty vide TMB P-19					
20 m @ Rs 897.74/m					Rs 17955.20
(30) Q/W in Excavation for foundation					
Qty vide TMB P-20					
31.32 m ³					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³					Rs 8435.20
Continuation					3129363.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(31) Providing Recr. m/s grade on (concrete) foundation Qty vide TMB P-20 5.70 m ³ @ Rs 4961.94/m ³ — Rs 28283 =					
(32) Providing plain cement concrete in sub structure Qty vide TMB P-20 30.34 m ³ @ Rs 5749.63/m ³ — Rs 174444 =					

(33) Providing & laying Rec NPS pipe of 600 mm ϕ Qty vide TMB, P-20 15.00 m @ Rs 1018.70/m — Rs 15280 =					
--	--	--	--	--	--

(34) Providing & Painting of Parapet wall — Qty vide TMB P-20 24.96 m ² @ Rs 97.19/m ² — Rs 2426 =					
--	--	--	--	--	--

(35) Dismantling of existing Structure cement concrete Qty vide TMB P-21 1.41 m ³ @ Rs 484.74/m ³ — Rs 683 =					
---	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

3350479 =

